1983 LTD Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
TIRES (81-83 A2/A3/A4)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1983 LTD

PARTS LIST
TIRES (81-'83 A2/A3/A4)

ITEM NAME

TIRE 3255-19 Y986 F (Ref # 41002)
TIRE 130/90-16Y987C R (Ref # 41002A)
TUBE,3.0/3.25/3.60-19 (Ref # 41022)
TUBE 130/90-16 (Ref # 41022A)
BALANCER-WHEEL,10G (Ref # 41075)
BALANCER-WHEEL,20G (Ref # 41075A)
BALANCER-WHEEL,30G (Ref # 41075B)

PART NUMBER

41002-1070
41002-1134
41022-1019
41022-1017
41075-10M1

41075-1012
41075-1013

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

_— ) e

AR
AR

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



