

# 1983 LTD

## PARTS DIAGRAM

TIRES ('81-'83 A2/A3/A4)

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

# 1983 LTD

## PARTS LIST

TIRES ('81-'83 A2/A3/A4)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TIRE 325S-19 Y986 F (Ref # 41002)	41002-1070	1
TIRE 130/90-16Y987C R (Ref # 41002A)	41002-1134	1
TUBE,3.0/3.25/3.60-19 (Ref # 41022)	41022-1019	1
TUBE 130/90-16 (Ref # 41022A)	41022-1017	1
BALANCER-WHEEL,10G (Ref # 41075)	41075-1011	AR
BALANCER-WHEEL,20G (Ref # 41075A)	41075-1012	AR
BALANCER-WHEEL,30G (Ref # 41075B)	41075-1013	AR